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Tomato Base, Mozzarella

Garlic Touch
Garlic Base, Mozzarella, Oregano

Farmhouse
Tomato Base , Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Mushroom, Jalapenos, Olives,
Oregano, Chill flakes, Spices, Coriander, Mozzarella

Veg Supremo (incl egg)
Tomato Base , Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Mushroom, Jalapenos, Olives,
Oregano, Chill flakes, Spices, Coriander, Mozzarella, Makhani Sauce,
Mayonnaise, Peri-Peri, Garlic

Butter Paneer
Makhani Base, Paneer, Onion, Garlic, Special Sauce, Mozzarella

Achari Paneer
Tomato Base, Spices, Onion, Capsicum , Jalapenos, Achari Paneer,
Mozzarella & Coriander

Tandoori Paneer
Tomato Base, Spices, Onion, Capsicum, Achari Paneer, Mozzarella &
Coriander, Mushrooms

$3.00$18.99Large $13.99Small Half&half
(available on large pizza only)

CAUTION : All Pizzas
Contains Nuts, Soy,
Dairy Products, Gluten,
Onion, Garlic

$1.00 - $3.00Any Extras
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Chilli Paneer
Tomato Base, Onion, Capsicum Sliced, Chilli flakes, fresh Chilli, Chilli
Paneer, Mozzarella Coriander 

Kali Mirch Paneer (black Pepper)
Tomato Base, Black Pepper, Spices, Onion, Mirchi Paneer, Mozzarella
Coriander, Nuts

Afhgani Paneer
White Base, Onions, Capsicum, Spices, Afghani Paneer, Mozzarella,
Cardamom, Cashew

Red Paneer
Makhani Base, Paneer, Onion, Garlic, Mozzarella, Red Paneer

Peri Peri Paneer
Tomato Base, Onion, Capsicum, Coriander, Hot Peri Peri Sauce, Paneer
Garlic, Mozzarella

CAUTION : All Pizzas
Contains Nuts, Soy,
Dairy Products, Gluten,
Onion, Garlic

$18.99Large $13.99Small Half&half
(available on large pizza only)$1.00 - $3.00Any Extras



N
o

n
 V

e
g

 P
iz

z
a Butter Chicken

Makhani Base, Onion, Butter Chicken, Mozzarella, Fresh Coriander.

Achari Chicken
Tomato Base, Spices, Onion, Capsicum , Jalapenos, Achari Chicken,
Mozzarella & Coriander

Tandoori Chicken
Tomato Base, Spices, Onion, Capsicum, Mushrooms, Tandoori Chicken,
Mozzarella & Coriander

Chilli Chicken
Tomato Base, Onion, Capsicum Sliced, Chilli flakes, Fresh Chilli,Chilli
Chicken, Mozzarella Coriander

Kali Mirch Chicken
Tomato Base, Black Pepper, Spices, Onion, Mirchi Chicken, Mozzarella
Coriander, Nuts

$18.99Large $13.99Small Half&half
(available on large pizza only)$1.00 - $3.00Any Extras

CAUTION : All Pizzas
Contains Nuts, Soy,
Dairy Products, Gluten,
Onion, Garlic

Red Hot Chicken

Peri Peri Chicken

Afgani Chicken
White Base, Onions, Capsicum, Spices, Afghani Chicken Mozzarella, Cashew

Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Red Chicken, onion, Capsicum, Spices

Tomato Base, Onion, Capsicum, Coriander, Hot Peri Peri Sauce, Garlic,
Chicken, Mozzarella
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Pesto Corn (egg)
Pesto Base, Coriander, Black pepper, Capsicum, Pesto Corn, Mayo,
Jalapenos, Mozzarella, Fresh Coriander, Spices.

CAUTION : All Pizzas
Contains Nuts, Soy,
Dairy Products, Gluten,
Onion, Garlic

$22.00Each

Pesto Paneer (egg)
Pesto Base, Coriander, Black pepper, Capsicum, Pesto Paneer, Mayo,
Jalapenos, Mozzarella, Fresh Coriander, Spices.

Thai Paneer
Satay Base, Garlic, Onions, Black pepper, Garlic, Paneer, Sauce,
Mozzarella, Special Sauce.

Pesto Chicken
Pesto Base, Coriander, Black pepper, Capsicum, Pesto Chicken, Mayo,
Jalapenos, Mozzarella, fresh Coriander, Spices.

Thai Chicken
Satay Base, Garlic, Onions, Black pepper, Garlic, Chicken, Sauce,
Mozzarella, Special Sauce.
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Garlic Bread

CheesyGarlic Bread

SpicyGarlic Bread

Wedges

Fries

 Spicy Wedges

Chicken Wings

Jalapenos Cheese Bites

Onion Rings

Curly Fries

Spicy Fries

$6.00

$9.00

$9.50

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00

$8.00
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Matar Kulcha

Omelette

Cheese Omelette

Lacha Paratha

Rajma Rice

Kadhi Rice

Aloo Paratha

Gobhi Paratha

Paneer Paratha

Mix Paratha

$17.00

$13.00

$15.00

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

$13.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

Delhi Style

(08:00 am - 06:00 pm)
(08:00 am - 05:00 pm)

Mon - Sat
Sun

Nutri Kulcha $15.00

Chicken Rara
Kulcha

$20.00



Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

08:00 am- 10:00 pm

08:00 am- 10:00 pm

08:00 am- 10:00 pm

08:00 am- 10:00 pm

08:00 am- 10:00 pm

08:00 am- 10:00 pm

08:00 am- 05:00 pm
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Veg Korma Pie

-Spinach & Cottage Cheese Pie

Chilli Paneer Pie

Butter Paneer Pie

Kadai Paneer Pie

Paneer Methi Pie

Pepper Paneer Pie

Jalfarezi Pie

Paneer Malai Tikka Pie

Veg (Potato) Puff

Pizza Puff

Paneer Chilli Puff

Capsicum Puff

Cheesy Onion Puff

Paneer Manchurian Puff

Veg Samosa

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

Pies

Puffs
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Butter Chicken Pie
Tandoori Chicekn Pie
Chicken Tikka Pie
Chilli Chicken Pie
Chicken Malai Tikka Pie
Chicken Korma Pie
Pepper Chicken Pie
Chicken Manchurian Pie
Steak & Chesse Pie

Lamb Mince & Cheese Pie

Spinach Chicken Puff

Lamb & Cheese Pie

Chicken Manchurian Puff

Lamb Korma Pie

Chicken Curry Puff

Lamb Puff

$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00

$7.00

$4.80
$4.80
$4.00
$4.80

$7.00

Egg Puff $4.80
Lamb / Chicken Sausage
Mini Butter Chicken
Chicken / Lamb
Samosa

$5.00
$3.00
$4.50

Pies

Puffs
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Spounge Slices  

Cassata

Butter Scotch

Pineapple

Mango

Chocolate

Devil Cake

Belgian Chocolate

$5.00 $6.00

$5.00 $6.00

$5.00 $6.00

$5.00 $6.00

$5.00 $6.00

---- $6.00

---- $5.00

Cheese slice

New York Cheese Cake $6.00 ----

Lotus Biscoff  Cheese Cake $6.00 ----

Cup Dessert

Lotus Biscoff ---- $5.00

Tiramisu $5.00 ----

Banoffee ---- $5.00

Mango Mousse $5.00 ----

Chocolate Mousse $5.00 ----
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Paneer Tikka ---- $6.00

Sandwiches

Tandoori Chicken $6.00 ----

Wraps

Paneer ---- $8.50
Chicken $8.50 ----

Kulcha

Chana Kulcha ---- $6.50

Chicken Kulcha $6.50 ----

Paneer Kulcha ---- $6.50

Plain Kulcha (5 Pcs) ---- $6.00



Coconut Macroons

Nankhatai

Cookies

Pista Biscuits

Cashew Biscuits

Walnut Biscuits

Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip

Checker Biscuits

B
is
cu

it

Nankhatai
Pista Biscuits

Zeera Biscuits

Fruit Biscuits

Ajwain Biscuits

Atta Biscuits

Butter Biscuits

Butter Zeera

Osmania Biscuits

Honey & Oats

$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

(200gm)
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s Butter Cake $8.50 Made To Order

Dry Cakes

Tutti Frutti Cake $9.50

Breads

Milk Bread ---- 4.00
Fruit Bread ---- 4.00

Kulcha

Chana Kulcha ---- $6.50

Chicken Kulcha $6.50 ----

Paneer Kulcha ---- $6.50

Plain Kulcha (5 Pcs) ---- $6.00

Made To Order

Walnut Cake $9.50 Made To Order

Fruit Cake $9.50 Made To Order

Banana & Walnut Cake $9.50 Made To Order

Milk Bun ---- 4.00
Fruit Bun ---- 4.00
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ck
s Plain Khari $5.00

Khari

Cumin Khari $5.00

Rusk

Plain Rusk $6
Almond Rusk $7

Methi Khari $5.00

Tutti Frutti Cake $7

Savory Snakcs 

Murukku $5.00
Mix Salty Savory $5.00



Hot Chocolate

Latte 

COFFEE MENU

Di Bella Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Mocha Dark/ White

Chai Latte

$4.50 -- --

S M L

$4.80 $5.80 $6.80

$5.30 $6.30 $7.30

$4.80 $5.80 $6.80

$4.80 $5.80 $6.80

$4.80 $5.80 $6.80

Bon Accord Ice 

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$8.50

Special

Flat White $4.80 $5.80 $6.80

Ice Latte

Ice Chocolate
Ice Mocha

Cold Coffee

(Gluten Free)

Indian Masala Tea

S M L

$5.00 $6.00 $7.00



Smoothies
Bon Accord

Feijoa & Apple              

Banana

Summer Berry

Passion Fruit

Ripe Peach

Tropical Fruit

Juicy Mango

Mango Shake



“Our bakery takes pride in offering a unique culinary
experience with our biryani, prepared traditionally in

earthen pots. This method imparts a distinct flavor and
aroma that is unparalleled. The porous nature of the clay

allows for slow, even cooking, which helps to meld the
spices and ingredients together, enhancing the overall
taste. The earthy essence of the pot subtly infuses into
the biryani, creating a rich and authentic flavor profile.

This ancient technique not only preserves the nutritional
value of the ingredients but also adds a rustic charm to
every serving, making each bite a delightful journey of

traditional taste and modern expertise.”

DUM BIRYANI 



Dum Menu

S
$21.99

L
$26.99

Basmati Rice, Chicken Balls with Egg, Cashew Nuts,

Indian Spices, Dum in Earthen Pot

Basmati Rice, Cooked with Bone Chicken, Plum (alo

Bukara), Potato, Dum in Earthen pot

With Bone Chicken, Marinated Yogurt, Indian Spices,

Brown Onion, Dum with Basmati Rice

With Basmati Rice, With Bone Lamb, Marinated Yogurt,

Indian Spices, Dum in Earthen Pot

Lamb Biryani

Murgh Dum Biryani

Murgh Nurgicy Dum Biryani

Murgh Bombay Masala Biryani

Family PackFamily Pack
$54.99$54.99

Note : All our biryani dishes are served with
complimentary raita and phirni



Dum Menu

Veg Dum Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani
Basmati Rice, Paneer Tikka, Flavour with Tandoor, Dum in

Earthen Pot

Murgh Tikka Dum Biryani
Boneless Chicken Tikka, Marinated Tandoori Spices, Dum

with Basmati Rice

Basmati Rice, Vegetables (Selected), Medium Spices,

Dum in Earthen Pot

With Basmati Rice, Bone Lamb, Marinated Yogurt,

Onion, Indian Spices, Slow Cook Dum in Earthen Pot

Kache Gosh Ki Dum Biryani

S
$21.99

L
$26.99

Family PackFamily Pack
$54.99$54.99

Note : All our biryani dishes are served with
complimentary raita and phirni


